
Major	
  in	
  Communication,	
  Concentration	
  in	
  Public	
  Relations	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Communication	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
Minor/Elective	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

COMM	
  204	
  Media	
  &	
  Society	
  
Minor/Elective	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy/Math	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  209	
  Intro	
  to	
  Research	
  in	
  Comm	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
COM	
  269	
  Intro	
  to	
  Public	
  Relations	
  
FS	
  Laboratory	
  Science	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

COMM	
  290	
  Media	
  Writing	
  
COMM	
  303	
  Advanced	
  Communication	
  Res	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   15	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  459	
  Law	
  &	
  Responsibilities	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
COMM	
  312	
  Persuasion	
  Theories	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

COMM	
  329	
  Public	
  Relations	
  Tactics	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  470	
  Public	
  Rel	
  Campaign	
  Plan	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

COMM	
  492	
  Internship	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

1-­‐6	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  



Major	
  in	
  Communication,	
  Concentration	
  in	
  Human	
  Communication	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Communication	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

COMM	
  204	
  Media	
  &	
  Society	
  
COMM	
  261	
  Small	
  Group	
  Communication	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy/Math	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  209	
  Intro	
  to	
  Research	
  in	
  Comm	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
Minor	
  or	
  Elective	
  Course	
  
FS	
  Laboratory	
  Science	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

COMM	
  290	
  Media	
  Writing	
  
COMM	
  303	
  Advanced	
  Comm	
  Research	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   15	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  459	
  Law	
  &	
  Responsibilities	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
COMM	
  311	
  Interpersonal	
  Comm	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

COMM	
  455	
  Organizational	
  Comm	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  312	
  Persuasion	
  Theories	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

COMM	
  492	
  Internship	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

1-­‐6	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  



Major	
  in	
  Communication,	
  Concentration	
  in	
  Electronic	
  Media	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Communication	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

COMM	
  204	
  Media	
  &	
  Society	
  
COMM	
  220	
  Audio	
  Production	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy/Math	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  209	
  Intro	
  to	
  Research	
  in	
  Comm	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
Minor	
  or	
  Elective	
  Course	
  
FS	
  Laboratory	
  Science	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

COMM	
  290	
  Media	
  Writing	
  
COMM	
  305	
  Media	
  Research	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   15	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  459	
  Law	
  &	
  Responsibilities	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
COMM	
  330	
  Fund	
  of	
  TV	
  Production	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

COMM	
  343	
  Fund	
  of	
  Visual	
  Imaging	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Global	
  Perspectives	
  &	
  Cultural	
  Diversity	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  468	
  Media	
  Theory	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

COMM	
  492	
  Internship	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

1-­‐6	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  
	
  
	
  



Major	
  in	
  Communication,	
  Concentration	
  in	
  Journalism	
  
	
  	
  
	
   Fall	
   Spring	
  
	
   Class	
   CH	
   Class	
   CH	
  

First	
  
year	
  

FS	
  Communication	
  
FS	
  Historical	
  Studies	
  
ENG	
  101	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  I	
  
FS	
  Health	
  &	
  Wellness	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  

COMM	
  204	
  Media	
  &	
  Society	
  
COMM	
  270	
  Photojournalism	
  
ENG	
  105	
  Freshman	
  Writing	
  II	
  
FS	
  Quantitative	
  Literacy/Math	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Second	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  209	
  Intro	
  to	
  Research	
  in	
  Comm	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
Minor	
  or	
  Elective	
  Course	
  
FS	
  Laboratory	
  Science	
  
FS	
  Literary	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
4	
  
3	
  

COMM	
  290	
  Media	
  Writing	
  
COMM	
  309	
  Reporting	
  
Non-­‐native	
  Language	
  
FS	
  Ethics	
  &	
  Social	
  Responsibility	
  
FS	
  Social	
  &	
  Behavioral	
  Studies	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   16	
   	
   15	
  

Third	
  	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  459	
  Law	
  &	
  Responsibilities	
  
FS	
  Fine	
  &	
  Performing	
  Arts	
  
COMM	
  327	
  Publications	
  Design	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Junior	
  Composition	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

COMM	
  373	
  Internet	
  as	
  Cultural	
  Comm	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
  

Fourth	
  
year	
  

COMM	
  409	
  Advanced	
  Media	
  Writing	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
FS	
  Upper	
  Division	
  Integrative	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
	
  

3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

COMM	
  492	
  Internship	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
COMM	
  Elective	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  
Elective	
  or	
  Minor	
  Course	
  

1-­‐6	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
3	
  
	
  

	
   	
   15	
   	
   15	
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