Major in Communication, Concentration in Public Relations

			₽ •••••	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
	FS Communication	3	COMM 204 Media & Society	3
	FS Historical Studies	3	Minor/Elective	3
First	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
year	FS Health & Wellness	3	FS Quantitative Literacy/Math	3
•	Minor/Elective	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	COMM 209 Intro to Research in Comm	3	COMM 290 Media Writing	3
	Non-native Language	3	COMM 303 Advanced Communication Res	3
Second	COM 269 Intro to Public Relations	3	Non-native Language	3
year	FS Laboratory Science	4	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3
•	FS Literary Studies	3	FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3
		16		15
	COMM 459 Law & Responsibilities	3	COMM 329 Public Relations Tactics	3
	FS Fine & Performing Arts	3	COMM Elective	3
Third	COMM 312 Persuasion Theories	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
year	COMM Elective	3	COMM Elective	3
	FS Junior Composition	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	COMM 470 Public Rel Campaign Plan	3	COMM 492 Internship	1-6
	COMM Elective	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
Fourth	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	COMM Elective	3
year	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15

Major in Communication, Concentration in Human Communication

_	·		- Pr9	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
	FS Communication	3	COMM 204 Media & Society	3
	FS Historical Studies	3	COMM 261 Small Group Communication	3
First	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
year	FS Health & Wellness	3	FS Quantitative Literacy/Math	3
•	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	COMM 209 Intro to Research in Comm	3	COMM 290 Media Writing	3
	Non-native Language	3	COMM 303 Advanced Comm Research	3
Second	Minor or Elective Course	3	Non-native Language	3
year	FS Laboratory Science	4	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3
,	FS Literary Studies	3	FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3
	, in the second			
		16		15
	COMM 459 Law & Responsibilities	3	COMM 455 Organizational Comm	3
	FS Fine & Performing Arts	3	COMM Elective	3
Third	COMM 311 Interpersonal Comm	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
year	COMM Elective	3	COMM Elective	3
	FS Junior Composition	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	COMM 312 Persuasion Theories	3	COMM 492 Internship	1-6
	COMM Elective	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
Fourth	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	COMM Elective	3
year	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15

Major in Communication, Concentration in Electronic Media

			₽ 8	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
	FS Communication	3	COMM 204 Media & Society	3
	FS Historical Studies	3	COMM 220 Audio Production	3
First	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
year	FS Health & Wellness	3	FS Quantitative Literacy/Math	3
•	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	COMM 209 Intro to Research in Comm	3	COMM 290 Media Writing	3
	Non-native Language	3	COMM 305 Media Research	3
Second	Minor or Elective Course	3	Non-native Language	3
year	FS Laboratory Science	4	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3
,	FS Literary Studies	3	FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3
	, in the second			
		16		15
	COMM 459 Law & Responsibilities	3	COMM 343 Fund of Visual Imaging	3
	FS Fine & Performing Arts	3	COMM Elective	3
Third	COMM 330 Fund of TV Production	3	FS Global Perspectives & Cultural Diversity	3
year	COMM Elective	3	COMM Elective	3
	FS Junior Composition	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	COMM 468 Media Theory	3	COMM 492 Internship	1-6
	COMM Elective	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
Fourth	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	COMM Elective	3
year	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15

Major in Communication, Concentration in Journalism

			- Pr9	
	Class	СН	Class	СН
	FS Communication	3	COMM 204 Media & Society	3
	FS Historical Studies	3	COMM 270 Photojournalism	3
First	ENG 101 Freshman Writing I	3	ENG 105 Freshman Writing II	3
year	FS Health & Wellness	3	FS Quantitative Literacy/Math	3
Ť	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	COMM 209 Intro to Research in Comm	3	COMM 290 Media Writing	3
	Non-native Language	3	COMM 309 Reporting	3
Second	Minor or Elective Course	3	Non-native Language	3
year	FS Laboratory Science	4	FS Ethics & Social Responsibility	3
•	FS Literary Studies	3	FS Social & Behavioral Studies	3
		16		15
	COMM 459 Law & Responsibilities	3	COMM 373 Internet as Cultural Comm	3
	FS Fine & Performing Arts	3	COMM Elective	3
Third	COMM 327 Publications Design	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
year	COMM Elective	3	COMM Elective	3
	FS Junior Composition	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15
	COMM 409 Advanced Media Writing	3	COMM 492 Internship	1-6
	COMM Elective	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
Fourth	FS Upper Division Integrative Elective	3	COMM Elective	3
year	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
	Elective or Minor Course	3	Elective or Minor Course	3
		15		15